
 

PROGRAM, MEETING & EVENT SCHEDULE 
September 28, 2020 – MAY 31, 2021 

 
General Luncheons 12 noon – Followed by program   Cost - TBD 
   Ways & Means events Varies (see monthly Bulletin)    Cost - TBD 

   Afternoon Tea / Program 1:00 p.m. program       No Charge 
 

      

                            2020 
 
Sept. 28 (Monday)            Book Club        WWC                                       1:00 PM  
 
Sept. 29 (Tuesday)            Board Meeting   WWC            9:00 AM 

Oct. 1 (Thursday)                AFTERNOON PROGRAM                           1:00 PM 
Mayor Dennis McBride                                             Chair: Kathy Oelstrom 
                                NO FOOD - BRING YOUR OWN BEVERAGE 
 
Oct. 15 (Thursday)            AFTERNOON PROGRAM                    1:00 PM 
Day Trips by Travel Agent Lisa Hoppe                     Chair: Kay Lorenzen 
                               NO FOOD - BRING YOUR OWN BEVERAGE 
 
Nov. 3 (Tuesday)               Board Meeting         9:00 AM 
 
Nov. 5 (Thursday)    AFTERNOON PROGRAM        1:00 PM 
Light Houses of Lake Michigan by Phil Block         Chair: Deb Dubinski 
                               NO FOOD - BRING YOUR OWN BEVERAGE 
 
Dec. 1 (Tuesday)       Board Meeting         9:00 AM 
 
Dec. 3 (Thursday)     AFTERNOON PROGRAM               1:00 PM 
Pabst Mansion                                                             Chair: Kay Tierney 
                                NO FOOD – BRING YOUR OWN BEVERAGE 
 
Dec. 5 (Saturday)                      Ways and Means Event              Cost / Time TBD      
                                      “A Holly Jolly Christmas Celebration” 
 
Dec. 15 (Tuesday)      Christmas Dinner (Cost TBD)    Cash Bar             6:00 PM 
Blue Mound Golf and Country Club                                    Dinner               7:00 PM 
Chair: Jan Chandler    
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2021 
Jan. 5 (Tuesday)     Board Meeting     9:00 AM 

Jan. 7 (Thursday) AFTERNOON GAME DAY              1:00 PM 
Trivia with Carol Pokrandt 

Jan. 21 (Thursday)         AFTERNOON PROGRAM         1:00 PM 
Wauwatosa Cemetery Historic Program with Dan Jones Chair:  Kathy Goudie 

Feb 2 (Tuesday)              Board Meeting       9:00 AM 

Feb. 4 (Thursday )             AFTERNOON PROGRAM   1:00 PM 
Black Twig Bakery Chair: Laura Steele 

Feb 18 (Thursday)        Ways & Means - Dinner (Cost TBD)   6:00 PM 
SOUPFEST Chairs: Heidi DeVeau, Crystal Evans, Kay Lorenzen & Deb Dubinski 

Mar. 2 (Tuesday) Board Meeting      9:00 AM 

Mar. 4 (Thursday)            AFTERNOON PROGRAM    1:00 PM 
TBD             Chair: Mary Kogler 

March 30 (Tuesday) Board Meeting      9:00 AM 

Apr. 1 (Thursday)  High Tea    1:00 PM     
Lockers Floral Demo  Chair:  Marian Benz   High Tea Chair:  Darlene Freels

Apr. 22 (Thursday)             Ways and Means Event    Cost  / Time TBD     
EVENING FASHION SHOW by Robin’s Nest & Stan’s  Chair: Lynn Curran 

May 4 (Tuesday) Board Meeting  9:00 AM 

May 6 (Thursday)   Annual Meeting (Members Only)  (Cost TBD)          Noon 
Salad Bar Luncheon by WWC Board

May 21 (Thursday)              May Luncheon  (Cost TBD)            Noon        
Pam & The Accidentals Vocal Show Group – Chair: Darlene Freels 

All future updates on events, programs, book club, gourmet luncheons, ways & 
means, meetings etc will be listed in your monthly bulletin and eblasts.   
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